«* SAMPLING PrOd u Ct Specification Number A316-250
SYSTEMS | Specification Revision 01
Part No. A316-250
Description PharmaScoop”®
Nominal Volume: 250 ml

Material of Construction:

316L stainless steel

Method of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Overall Length:

Body Length:

Body Diameter:
Nominal Weight:

BSE/TSE statement:

Crevice free, all welds ground and polished

Better than 0.5 microns Ra
235 mm

120 mm

75 mm

255¢

All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this scoop are
of vegetable origin

PharmaScoop is a registered trade mark belonging to Sampling Systems Ltd.

Specification Approved By:

Signature: Name:  Jonathan Fenner

7 Position: Director

Date: 18-Jun-14

Page 1 of 1

Sampling Systems Ltd.

4-5 Forge Mills Park, Station Road, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992 Fax: +44(0)1675 466994
Email: info@sampling.com Web: www.sampling.com




